October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17895 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17895 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 532/1000 (Five hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 53.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

20/02/2026 Page No.12 c953cd53-74b5-4e4e-ad97-acd5e33a2441

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17902 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17902 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 581/1000 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 58.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

20/02/2026 Page No.15 c953cd53-74b5-4e4e-ad97-acd5e33a2441

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17893 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 27201 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 546/1000 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 54.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT

20/02/2026 Page No.16 c953cd53-74b5-4e4e-ad97-acd5e33a2441

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:68 SGPA: 4.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17935 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17935 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 521/1000 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 52.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT

20/02/2026 Page No.17 c953cd53-74b5-4e4e-ad97-acd5e33a2441

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 465/1000 (Four hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 46.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:3.70 | Status: Fail

20/02/2026 Page No.18 c953cd53-74b5-4e4e-ad97-acd5e33a2441

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025